Solano County Office of Education
2017-18
Administrative Salary Schedule A

$1,171.00 Master's Stipend
$1,171.00 Doctoral Stipend

STEP 1 2 3 4 5
RANGE
1 $66,888.00 $69,101.00 $71,314.00 $73,527.00 $75,740.00
5 $92,781.00 $94,994.00 $97,207.00 $99,420.00 $101,633.00
6 $95,058.00 $97,271.00 $99,484.00 $101,697.00 $103,910.00
7 $98,180.00 $100,393.00 $102,606.00 $104,819.00 $107,032.00
8 $101,874.00 $104,087.00 $106,300.00 $108,513.00 $110,726.00
9 $105,461.00 $107,674.00 $109,887.00 $112,100.00 $114,313.00
10 $108,097.00 $110,310.00 $112,523.00 $114,736.00 $116,949.00

Salary placement based on experience with up to 14 years toward longevity.

1% Increase over 2016/17

Approved by the Solano County Superintendent of Schools on 5-22-18

1.25% at 15 years

2.00% additional at 20 years
2.00% additional at 24 years
2.00% additional at 30 years
2.00% additional at 35 years
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No current positions
No current positions
No current positions
No current positions
No current positions

Program Mgr, Assessment, Accountability & Instr Tech.
Program Mgr, College and Career Readiness

Program Mgr, Curriculum, Instruction and Assessment
Program Mgr, Prof Develop/Instruct Support

Program Mgr, Special Projects

Program Mgr,Workforce Development

No current positions
SELPA Coordinator
SELPA Coordinator
SELPA Coordinator
SELPA Coordinator
SELPA Coordinator

Program Administrator, Education Options

Program Administrator, Special Education

Program Administrator, Special Education

Site Principal - Larsen

Site Principal - TC McDaniel

Assistant Director, Behavioral Support Services, SELPA
Assistant Director, Special Education

Days
200 days
210 days
205 days
210 days
215 days
215 days
215 days
215 days
215 days
215 days
215 days
210 days
210 days
210 days
210 days
210 days
210 days
210 days
210 days
210 days
210 days
210 days
215 days
215 days
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