Solano County Office of Education 2017-18 Administrative Salary Schedule A

\$1,171.00 Master's Stipend \$1,171.00 Doctoral Stipend

STEP	1	2	3	4	5
RANGE					
1	\$66,888.00	\$69,101.00	\$71,314.00	\$73,527.00	\$75,740.00
5	\$92,781.00	\$94,994.00	\$97,207.00	\$99,420.00	\$101,633.00
6	\$95,058.00	\$97,271.00	\$99,484.00	\$101,697.00	\$103,910.00
7	\$98,180.00	\$100,393.00	\$102,606.00	\$104,819.00	\$107,032.00
8	\$101,874.00	\$104,087.00	\$106,300.00	\$108,513.00	\$110,726.00
9	\$105,461.00	\$107,674.00	\$109,887.00	\$112,100.00	\$114,313.00
10	\$108,097.00	\$110,310.00	\$112,523.00	\$114,736.00	\$116,949.00

Salary placement based on experience with up to 14 years toward longevity.

1.25% at 15 years 2.00% additional at 20 years 2.00% additional at 24 years 2.00% additional at 30 years 2.00% additional at 35 years

1% Increase over 2016/17 Approved by the Solano County Superintendent of Schools on 5-22-18

Administrative Salary Schedule A

Range	Title	Days
1	No current positions	200 days
5	No current positions	210 days
5	No current positions	205 days
6	No current positions	210 days
6	No current positions	215 days
7	Program Mgr, Assessment, Accountability & Instr Tech.	215 days
7	Program Mgr, College and Career Readiness	215 days
7	Program Mgr, Curriculum, Instruction and Assessment	215 days
7	Program Mgr, Prof Develop/Instruct Support	215 days
7	Program Mgr, Special Projects	215 days
7	Program Mgr, Workforce Development	215 days
8	No current positions	210 days
9	SELPA Coordinator	210 days
9	SELPA Coordinator	210 days
9	SELPA Coordinator	210 days
9	SELPA Coordinator	210 days
9	SELPA Coordinator	210 days
9	Program Administrator, Education Options	210 days
9	Program Administrator, Special Education	210 days
9	Program Administrator, Special Education	210 days
9	Site Principal - Larsen	210 days
9	Site Principal - TC McDaniel	210 days
10	Assistant Director, Behavioral Support Services, SELPA	215 days
10	Assistant Director, Special Education	215 days